
Sample Range Report
Vancouver Coastal Health

Facility Name: Savary Shores Improvement District
Date Range: Jan 1 2025 to Jan 1 2026

Operator Janine Reimer
2785 Vancouver Blvd

Savary Island.
Lund, BC  V0N 2G0

Sampling Site Date Collected Total Coliform E. Coli Fecal Coliform

Sample Station #3, 
Savary Shores

1/21/2025 9:09:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

2/18/2025 8:42:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

3/18/2025 8:58:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

5/20/2025 8:44:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

6/18/2025 8:41:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

7/16/2025 9:18:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

8/20/2025 9:22:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

9/15/2025 8:37:00 
AM

2 LT1

9/22/2025 9:55:00 
AM

2.0 LT1

10/1/2025 8:42:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

10/14/2025 8:39:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

11/18/2025 10:05:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

12/15/2025 9:55:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

Total Positive: 2 0

Sample Station #2, 
Savary Shores

1/21/2025 9:48:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

2/18/2025 9:14:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

3/18/2025 9:09:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

5/20/2025 9:37:00 
AM

LT1 LT1



6/18/2025 9:33:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

7/16/2025 10:15:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

8/20/2025 9:47:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

9/15/2025 9:22:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

10/1/2025 9:27:00 
AM

200.5 LT1

10/14/2025 9:06:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

11/18/2025 9:05:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

12/15/2025 10:18:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

Total Positive: 1 0

Sample Station #4, 
Savary Shores

1/21/2025 9:29:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

2/18/2025 8:57:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

3/18/2025 8:45:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

5/20/2025 8:58:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

6/18/2025 8:56:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

7/16/2025 9:30:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

8/20/2025 9:12:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

9/15/2025 8:48:00 
AM

3 LT1

9/22/2025 10:16:00 
AM

3.1 LT1

10/1/2025 9:02:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

10/14/2025 8:52:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

11/18/2025 10:23:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

12/15/2025 11:05:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

Total Positive: 2 0

Sample Station #1, 
Savary Shores

1/21/2025 10:20:00 
AM

LT1 GTR200 LT1 GTR200

1/28/2025 9:50:00 
AM

LT1 LT1



2/18/2025 9:50:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

3/18/2025 9:39:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

5/20/2025 9:15:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

6/18/2025 9:48:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

7/16/2025 10:24:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

8/20/2025 9:57:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

9/15/2025 9:32:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

10/1/2025 9:48:00 
AM

144.5 1.0

10/14/2025 9:17:00 
AM

LT1 GTR200 LT1 GTR200

10/21/2025 8:57:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

12/15/2025 10:29:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

Total Positive: 1 1

Storage tank #1, 
Savary Shores

1/21/2025 10:02:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

2/18/2025 9:27:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

3/18/2025 9:22:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

5/20/2025 10:15:00 
AM

1.0 LT1

6/18/2025 10:01:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

7/16/2025 10:33:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

8/20/2025 10:12:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

9/15/2025 9:42:00 
AM

3 LT1

9/22/2025 10:37:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

10/1/2025 9:41:00 
AM

24 LT1

10/14/2025 9:35:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

11/18/2025 9:34:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

12/15/2025 10:39:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

Total Positive: 3 0



Storage Tank #2, 
Savary Shores

1/21/2025 10:07:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

2/18/2025 9:32:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

3/18/2025 9:27:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

5/20/2025 10:10:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

6/18/2025 10:07:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

7/16/2025 10:37:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

8/20/2025 10:17:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

9/15/2025 9:46:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

10/1/2025 9:35:00 
AM

81 LT1

10/14/2025 9:40:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

11/18/2025 9:47:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

12/15/2025 10:45:00 
AM

LT1 LT1

Total Positive: 1 0

Sample Station #1 
Copper Pipe, Savary 

Shores 
10/21/2025 8:58:00 

AM
LT1 LT1

Total Positive: 0 0

Result Values: E - estimated L - less than G - greater than

Samples that contain total coliform: 10 12.99% of total
Samples that contain e. coli: 1 1.30% of total
Samples that contain fecal coliform: 0 0.00% of total
Number of consecutive samples that 
contain total coliform:

2

Number of samples that contain total 
coliform in last 30 days:

0/6

Total number of samples: 77

Comments:

______________________
Environmental Health Officer
Jan 9 2026

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CALL: Jack Davidson (604) 485-3310




